滾壓花刀系列
KNURLING
TOOL
SERIES
02
類別
Category
車花刀

壓花輪
Form Knurl Wheel
規格
Spec.
樣式
Type
螺旋角
Angle
直徑
D
厚度
W
內孔
d
PITCH
BL30-1004-Pitch BL 30 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
BL30-1504-Pitch BL 30 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
BL30-1506-Pitch BL 30 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
BL30-2006-Pitch BL 30 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
BL30-2008-Pitch BL 30 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
BL30-2010-Pitch BL 30 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
BL30-2508-Pitch BL 30 25 8 6 0.6~1.5
BL45-1004-Pitch BL 45 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
BL45-1504-Pitch BL 45 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
BL45-1506-Pitch BL 45 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
BL45-2006-Pitch BL 45 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
BL45-2008-Pitch BL 45 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
BL45-2010-Pitch BL 45 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
BL45-2508-Pitch BL 45 25 8 6 0.6~1.5
規格
Spec.
樣式
Type
螺旋角
Angle
直徑
D
厚度
W
內孔
d
PITCH
BR30-1004-Pitch BR 30 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
BR30-1504-Pitch BR 30 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
BR30-1506-Pitch BR 30 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
BR30-2006-Pitch BR 30 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
BR30-2008-Pitch BR 30 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
BR30-2010-Pitch BR 30 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
BR30-2508-Pitch BR 30 25 8 6 0.6~1.5
BR45-1004-Pitch BR 45 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
BR45-1504-Pitch BR 45 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
BR45-1506-Pitch BR 45 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
BR45-2006-Pitch BR 45 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
BR45-2008-Pitch BR 45 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
BR45-2010-Pitch BR 45 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
BR45-2508-Pitch BR 45 25 8 6 0.6~1.5
＊訂購時需確認 Pitch 尺寸 ＊ Please specify the pitch size when ordering.
＊訂購時需確認 Pitch 尺寸 ＊ Please specify the pitch size when ordering.
滾壓花刀系列
KNURLING TOOL SERIES
04 • 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
壓花輪
Form Knurl Wheel
規格
Spec.
樣式
Type
螺旋角
Angle
直徑
D
厚度
W
內孔
d
PITCH
AA00-1004-Pitch AA 0 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
AA00-1504-Pitch AA 0 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
AA00-1506-Pitch AA 0 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
AA00-2006-Pitch AA 0 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
AA00-2008-Pitch AA 0 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
AA00-2010-Pitch AA 0 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
AA00-2508-Pitch AA 0 25 8 6 0.6~1.5
＊訂購時需確認 Pitch 尺寸 ＊ Please specify the pitch size when ordering.
規格
Spec.
樣式
Type
螺旋角
Angle
直徑
D
厚度
W
內孔
d
PITCH
GE30-1004-Pitch GE 30 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
GE30-1504-Pitch GE 30 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
GE30-1506-Pitch GE 30 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
GE30-2006-Pitch GE 30 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
GE30-2008-Pitch GE 30 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
GE30-2010-Pitch GE 30 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
GE30-2508-Pitch GE 30 25 8 6 0.6~2.0
GE45-1004-Pitch GE 45 10 4 4 0.3~1.5
GE45-1504-Pitch GE 45 15 4 4 0.3~1.5
GE45-1506-Pitch GE 45 15 6 4 0.3~1.5
GE45-2006-Pitch GE 45 20 6 6 0.4~1.6
GE45-2008-Pitch GE 45 20 8 6 0.3~2.0
GE45-2010-Pitch GE 45 20 10 6 0.5~2.0
GE45-2508-Pitch GE 45 25 8 6 0.6~2.0
＊訂購時需確認 Pitch 尺寸 ＊ Please specify the pitch size when ordering.
滾壓花刀系列
KNURLING TOOL SERIES
05• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
車花輪
Cut Knurl Wheel
規格
Spec.
樣式
Type
螺旋角
Angle
直徑
D
厚度
W
內孔
d
PITCH
TBR15-089024-Pitch BR 15 8.9 2.4 4 0.3~1.0
TBR15-100030-Pitch BR 15 10 3 6 0.5~1.2
TBR15-145030-Pitch BR 15 14.5 3 5 0.5~1.2
TBR15-150040-Pitch BR 15 15 4 8 0.5~1.2
TBR15-215050-Pitch BR 15 21.5 5 8 0.6~2.0
TBR15-250060-Pitch BR 15 25 6 8 0.5~2.0
TBR30-089024-Pitch BR 30 8.9 2.4 4 0.3~1.0
TBR30-100030-Pitch BR 30 10 3 6 0.5~1.2
TBR30-145030-Pitch BR 30 14.5 3 5 0.5~1.2
TBR30-150040-Pitch BR 30 15 4 8 0.5~1.2
TBR30-215050-Pitch BR 30 21.5 5 8 0.6~2.0
TBR30-250060-Pitch BR 30 25 6 8 0.5~2.0
TBL15-089024-Pitch BL 15 8.9 2.4 4 0.3~1.0
TBL15-100030-Pitch BL 15 10 3 6 0.5~1.2
TBL15-145030-Pitch BL 15 14.5 3 5 0.5~1.2
TBL15-150040-Pitch BL 15 15 4 8 0.5~1.2
TBL15-215050-Pitch BL 15 21.5 5 8 0.6~2.0
TBL15-250060-Pitch BL 15 25 6 8 0.5~2.0
TBL30-089024-Pitch BL 30 8.9 2.4 4 0.3~1.0
TBL30-100030-Pitch BL 30 10 3 6 0.5~1.2
TBL30-145030-Pitch BL 30 14.5 3 5 0.5~1.2
TBL30-150040-Pitch BL 30 15 4 8 0.5~1.2
TBL30-215050-Pitch BL 30 21.5 5 8 0.6~2.0
TBL30-250060-Pitch BL 30 25 6 8 0.5~2.0
TAA00-089024-Pitch AA 0 8.9 2.4 4 0.3~1.0
TAA00-100030-Pitch AA 0 10 3 6 0.5~1.2
TAA00-145030-Pitch AA 0 14.5 3 5 0.5~1.2
TAA00-150040-Pitch AA 0 15 4 8 0.5~1.2
TAA00-215050-Pitch AA 0 21.5 5 8 0.6~2.0
TAA00-250060-Pitch AA 0 25 6 8 0.5~2.0
＊訂購時需確認 Pitch 尺寸 ＊ Please specify the pitch size when ordering.
TYPE : BR TYPE : BL TYPE : AA
滾壓花刀系列
KNURLING TOOL SERIES